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112
14
74
130
34
81
18
22
45
64

96
115
10
92
77
37
107
110
43
76
62
70
21
63
105
57

85
13
59
83
128
73
44
127
71
113
29
26
25
102

Erwin Harmes

Remy Vasseur
Frederik Christiaens
Erwin van den Broeke
Bart van Grove
Christophe de Grande
Benjamin Gerritse
Patrick Hembracht
Maarten Dhollander
Eric Goossen

Edwin de Neijs
Dennis Florissen
Matti Buysse

Patrick Janssens
Fank van den Branden
Andres de Witte
Gilles Geschiere
Christiaan de Meijer
Endy Slock

Patrick Roeland

Jo Verfaillie

Martin Noens

Rudy van Daele

Aschwin van den Abeele

Patrick van Remortel
Sofie Claus

Sander d'Hont

Marc Markusse
Herman Kuijer

Kurt Taghon

Jan van Bellen
Michel Ridderhof
Chris Rogghe

Peter de Petter
Elisa rijk

Leo Bracke

Luc de Vrieze

Bart Teirlynck

Niek Wieland

Raz Mirzayi

Dimitri Cuyvers

Luc D'heer

Sepp Vermeulen
Niek van Belzen
Rudi de Caluwe
Petra Sliepers
Willem Schampheleer
Hedwig van Beveren

Woonplaats
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Berlare

Axel
Wetteren
Sinaai-Waas
Axel
Sint-Gillis
Stekene
Terenuzen
Tilburg
Terneuzen
Stekene (B)
Brasschaat
St-Jansteen
Terneuzen
Meliskerke
Philippine
Axel
Sint-Niklaas
Oostakker
Kemzeke
St-Niklaas
Zuidorpe
Hulst

Sinaai
Kuitaart
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Zomergem
Hulst
Middelburg
Deinze-Astene (B)
Oudegem (B)
Axel

Axel

Deinze
St-Kruis Winkel
Axel
St-Jansteen
Stekene
Moerbeke-Waas
Koewacht
Axel

Sas van Gent
Kerksen (B)
Kerksken (B)
Moerbeke-Waass

uitslag

10e
11e
12e
13e
14e
15e
16e
17e
18e
19e
20e
21e
22e
23e
24e
25e
1e

26e
27e
28e
29%e
30e
31e
2e

32e
3e

33e
34e
35e
36e
37e
38e
39%
40e
41e
42e
4e

43e
44e

Categ Tijd

Man 1:11:46
Man 1:16:34
Man 1:16:44
Man 1:17:17
Man 1:19:16
Man 1:19:27
Man 1:19:47
Man 1:20:21
Man 1:20:23
Man 1:21:35
Man 1:21:44
Man 1:21:49
Man 1:22:03
Man 1:23:01
Man 1:23:26
Man 1:23:39
Man 1:23:53
Man 1:24:15
Man 1:24:29
Man 1:24:39
Man 1:26:41
Man 1:27:29
Man 1:27:32
Man 1:27:45
Man 1:30:13
Vrouw 1:30:32
Man 1:31:12
Man 1:31:13
Man 1:32:04
Man 1:32:14
Man 1:32:19
Man 1:32:45
Vrouw 1:33:21
Man 1:33:23
Vrouw 1:33:36
Man 1:33:39
Man 1:34:14
Man 1:35:16
Man 1:35:39
Man 1:35:56
Man 1:36:11
Man 1:36:14
Man 1:36:17
Man 1:36:28
Man 1:36:32
Vrouw 1:36:46
Man 1:36:48
Man 1:37:46

Km/Uur Tijd/Km
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Highlight


49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
99
15
1
68
69
36
88
119
52
49
24
38
91
98
27
65
50
51
23
40
42
30
86
72
31
114
66
61
120
19
117
78
125
124
129
53
11
32
20
95
56
126
116
80

93
108
103

Marnis Hillaert

Wim Lammers

Frans Verwilligen
Patrick de Sutter
Geert Waelput

Andy Huybens

Ben SchlEfmann
Theo Roels

Pascal van Hulle
Mieke Truyens

Dirk van Dijk

Ren - Goetheer

Leo de Rijke

Danny van Damme
Jos van Gremberghe
Joakim van Gasse
Moique Allets

Chris Van der Linden
Louis Vermast

Erik Bolleman
Lennart Piek

Koen Koudstaal
Serge Martinu
Ferdie de Klerk
Hanno de Hoon

Rob de Pagter

Sjaak Vroonland
Etienne Kouijzer
J.P. Lepoudre
Marco Bakker

Fiona Reijers

Eddy Hudders

Peter Erpelinck

Jan de Feijter

Corn - Boeye
Diewert Sturm
Connie van den Bergh
Reinier Hamelink
Patrick Ceuppens
Hanneke Verschuren-de Bro
Sander van Doorn
Ferdi Francke
Marian Sturm

Greta Ingels

Fermin van de Woestijne
Dirk van den Hoecke
Harry Duerinck
Eddy Waelput

Els van Daele

W. de Block

Moerbeke-Waas
Beesliensgraaf
Hulst
Stekene
Vogelwaarde
Beveren

St. Jansteen
Kloosterzande
Maldegem
Schoten
Merksen
Wolfaartsdijk
Vlissingen
Sinaai
Koewacht

St. Pauwels (B)
Hulst
Stekene
Stekene

Axel

Hulst

Hulst
Koewacht
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Ritthem
Lamswaarde
Hulst
Ichtegem
Axel
Terneuzen
Gent

Hulst
Zaamslag
Axel
Zaamslag
Ekeren
Puttershoek
Halle (B)
Axel
Terneuzen
Middelburg
Zaamslag
Watervliet
Wachtebeke
Zaamslag
Kalken (B)
Stekene
Sint-Niklaas
Terneuzen

45e
46e
47e
48e
49e
50e
51e
52e
53e
5e

54e
55e
56e
57e
58e
59%e
6e

60e
61e
62e
63e
64e
65e
66e
67e
68e
6%e
70e
71e
72e
7e

73e
74e
75e
76e
77e
8e

78e
7%
9e

80e
81e
10e
11e
82e
83e
84e
85e
12e
86e

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

JEE G (NI (I (I (I I (I G (I U (U (U (I (U G QI U U (U (U U (U (I (U (U (U (U (U (I (U (U U (U G U U (U G U (U QU G U (O QU U (I G G G §

:38:19
:38:22
:38:27
:38:55
:39:01
:39:02
:39:27
:39:34
:39:39
:39:48
:39:58
:40:08
:40:24
:40:27
:40:29
:40:50
:41:08
:41:31
:41:32
:41:39
:41:44
:41:49
:42:03
:42:35
:42:36
:42:53
:43:16
:43:40
:43:53
:44:58
:45:47
:46:20
:46:51
:47:14
:47:16
:48:01
:48:17
:48:31
:49:02
:49:52
:49:57
:50:54
:52:05
:52:44
:53:41
:53:52
:53:58
:54:30
:54:41
:54:45

12,877

12,87
12,859
12,799
12,786
12,784

12,73
12,715
12,704
12,685
12,664
12,643

12,61
12,603
12,599
12,555
12,518
12,471
12,469
12,455
12,444
12,434
12,406
12,341
12,339
12,305

12,26
12,212
12,187
12,061
11,968
11,906
11,848
11,806
11,802

11,72
11,692
11,666
11,611
11,523
11,514
11,416
11,295

11,23
11,136
11,118
11,109
11,057
11,039
11,033

4:39
4:39
4:39
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:58
5:00
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:15
5:18
5:20
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:26



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

109
104
121
54
75
55
118
82
111
46
17
89
90
12
131
106
58
48
97
47
132
123
35
39
122
94
60
33
28
67
4

Cecile Boel

Rob van Bellen
Peter de Decker
Corina van de Wege
Marja Haarmans
Marianne Kniff
Maurice d'Hoese

Kimberley van Waesberche

Maureen den Hamer
Willam Verdonk
Nicole Serrarens
Johan de Wolf
Marcel van Delden
Louis van der Steen
Erno Dupon

Greet Langenberg
Danielse

Carl de Willemcaster
Philip Verhaeghe
Antoine Mathys
Gerard Klapwijk
Linda van Gool
Marion Goossen
Phillip de Vroe

Rudy van de Velde
Ronny van Basselaere
Wim Coppieters
Veronique Pardaen
Joke Cornelissen
Rogier Platjouw
Andries den Hollander

Nieuwkerken-Waas

Hulst
Maldegem
Philipine
Philipine
Philipine
Lokeren
Sint-Pauwels
Biervliet
Beveren-Waas
Hulst
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Gent (B)
Kieldrecht
Sluiskil
Middelburg
Aalten
Aalter

De Pinte
Axel
St-Kruis-Winkel
Terneuzen
Sleidinge (B)
Wachtebeke
Waarschoot

Strombeek-Beveren

St. Pauwels (B)
Terneuzen
Axel
Hansweert

13e
87e
88e
14e
15e
16e
8%
17e
18e
90e
19e
91e
92e
93e
94e
20e
95e
96e
97e
98e
99%e
21e
22e
100e
101e
102e
103e
23e
24e
104e
105e

Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man

1:55:26
1:55:28
1:55:52
1:57:11
1:57:13
1:57:14
1:57:50
2:00:40
2:00:59
2:01:17
2:01:36
2:02:01
2:02:02
2:02:08
2:03:34
2:04:33
2:05:20
2:05:51
2:06:32
2:06:42
2:06:47
2:07:00
2:07:40
2:09:16
2:09:20
2:10:55
2:10:57
2:14:02
2:14:02
2:17:34
2:18:17

10,967
10,964
10,926
10,804
10,801
10,799
10,744
10,492
10,464
10,438
10,411
10,376
10,374
10,366
10,245
10,165
10,101
10,06
10,005
9,992
9,986
9,969
9,916
9,794
9,789
9,67
9,668
9,445
9,445
9,203
9,155

5:28
5:28
5:29
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:35
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:51
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:03
6:07
6:07
6:12
6:12
6:21
6:21
6:31
6:33



